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Dimensions

Product Size (L x H x W)

Packaging Information

Packaging Type
Quantity Per Box (pcs)
Individual Packaging Dimensions (L x H x W)
Individual Packaging Gross Weight (kg/lbs)
Individual Packaging Net Weight  (kg/lbs)

Container Load Information

20' Container Load (pcs)
40' Container Load (pcs)
40'HQ Container Load (pcs)

24.4” x 15” x 3.3”

Brown Carton Box 
1
26.4” x 16.9” x 7.1”
10/22.0 
8.8/19.4 

599
1234
1406

7500BTU for each burner
1.5VDC
3
√
√
√
√

Specifications

Heat Input
Pulse Ignition
Number of Gas Burner
Burners Well Fixed and Removable
Gas Safety Cut Off Valve
Cast Iron Grate
LP Regulator Included
  

24 7⁄16”

15”

41⁄8”31⁄4”


